U. E. S. Mahila Mahavidvalava
® Solapur

Academic Calendar
2018 -2019




June 2018

_ Date Day Programs In This Month
01/06/2018 Friday
02/06/2018 | Saturday
- 03/06/2018 Sunday
. 04/06/2018 Monday
05/06/2018 Tuesday
06/06/2018 | Wednesday
07/06/2018 | Thursday
08/06/2018 Friday
09/06/2018 Saturday \
10/06/2018 Sunday
06/2018 | Monday | Covieas Renpen.
12/06/2018 | Tuesday |Peicvcina) T™Me Ehion Wik Stoafe .
13/06/2018 | Wednesday 2 i
14/06/2018 | Thursday A
15/06/2018 |  Friday Lo
16/06/2018 | Saturday S p
17/06/2018 | Sunday BN
18/06/2018 | Monday e
19/06/2018 | Tuesday s
20/06/2018 | Wednesday
21/06/2018 | Thursday | Celsexador af Tae X caa Oay.
22/06/2018 Friday = =
23/06/2018 | Saturday meexiog of AW Derh. CE-V-W-G- )
#06/2018 Sunday s :
25/06/2018 | Monday |Yamne Pandaish tMixza Galiys CLaaT)
26/06/2018 Tuesday
27/06/2018 | Wednesday
28/06/2018 | Thursday
29/06/2018 Friday
30/06/2018 | Saturday
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July 2018

Solapur,

Date Day Programs In This Month
01/07/2018 Sunday |+
02/07/2018 | Monday | TR AC WMeelhno. univan <SXaff
03/07/2018 Tuesday : =
_04/07/2018 | Wednesday |-TS.AC teeetitca  Laite cohataQeToent.
- 05/07/2018 | Thursday = e
- 06/07/2018 Friday
07/07/2018 | Saturday | Tedexoadanal Yooa Daw .
08/07/2018 | Sunday = " -
09/07/2018 | Monday |E~ecstbers Partu &oe & A X .
10/07/2018 | Tuesday -
?07/2018 Wednesday | Rai\\\y  an Poculatton ©auw .
12/07/2018 | Thursday E : =
13/07/2018 Friday [Toauauwralfion oo EoaMale \Precchese ARse
14/07/2018 | Saturday = e
15/07/2018 | Sunday |#
16/07/2018 | Monday |Trauaucalion of Researcdn Mevoodo\o N
17/07/2018 | Tuesday = ]
18/07/2018 | Wednesday
19/07/2018 | Thursday
20/07/2018 Friday | ToauguraXion oF twedun Oeph.
21/07/2018 | Saturday = :
22/07/2018 Sunday #
23/07/2018 Monday
7/2018 Tuesday
25/07/2018 | Wednesday [T cauauralion of Bouac) Oaeuas SMacdal
26/07/2018 | Thursday = 5 3
27/07/2018 Friday
28/07/2018 | Saturday
29/07/2018 Sunday |#
30/07/2018 | Monday |Tnauauralian ofF  wiadd Devk -
31/07/2018 | Tuesday g el
N5 Y 8]
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August 2018

U.E.S. Mahila Mahawdyatau
Solapur.

=

Date Day Programs In This Month
01/08/2018 Wednesday | yryversity EoundcBon Do, Ce\e cakion
- 02/08/2018 Thursday 2 2
_03/08/2018 | Friday |Toauguralion of weaWwin wachene
04/08/2018 | Saturday
05/08/2018 Sunday |#
06/08/2018 | Monday | Qruesk ‘e oo Ao \:zquc\\m
07/08/2018 | Tuesday Tauamtt Ceveloroon of L g
08/08/2018 | Wednesday
ﬁ/zma Thursday Me_e—b(\(_\ an Ichernal Cgmb\mt\ Cocoomibe=e
10/08/2018 |  Friday =Sy
11/08/2018 Saturday | Gueskt \Bovtiyve oo WA wy cegk .
12/08/2018 Sunday |«
13/08/2018 | Monday |Meetitn S Gel - Toaether of Alaroc
14/08/2018 | Tuesday 3 .
15/08/2018 | Wednesday Todependarce DQ\_\
16/08/2018 | Thursday Retoes eyo} rom_‘n\ﬁq oS es.
18/08/2018 Saturday | one Taw  ov e %"ﬁoD
19/08/2018 | Sunday |+ = i
20/08/2018 | Monday | Te auauwralion oF NI, Devadraect
21/08/2018 | Tuesday S :
18/2018 Wednesday | Bakxi ©i4.
23/08/2018 | Thursday
24/08/2018 Friday |GQuest lecvuive oo Ecaliss Oegk.
25/08/2018 | Saturday P\WQS\QQA Sroess Qg.mb
26/08/2018 Sunday |¥
27/08/2018 | Monday |Guesk \echtve on Miewdd Senk .
28/08/2018 Tuesday
29/08/2018 | Wednesday | Cypyect lechure on Socio: Segt -
30/08/2018 | Thursday | Terrevcl\aas %pqv’tg C‘_o':‘m‘ae:‘é\'*c;ﬂon.
31/08/2018 Friday




September 2018

Date Day Programs In This Month
01/08/2018 | Saturday
- 02/09/2018 Sunday |#
| 03/09/2018 | Monday |Cysuesdk \echuve ot Cavees O ppariunity
04/09/2018 Tuesday
05/09/2018 | Wednesday | Teackhexs Oaw .
06/09/2018 | Thursday i
07/09/2018 Fridey |Gruesk L ecxuve oo Gevaery Soualvg.
08/09/2018 | Saturday | Lhcexacuy o .
/09/2018 | Sunday | = =
10/09/2018 Monday Paret™c . Teachess TMeelhicar
11/09/2018 | Tuesday ' s
12/09/2018 | Wednesday LoV Tegkt — ©
13/09/2018 | Thursday NN — % -
14/09/2018 Friday Wodl Twas .
15/09/2018 | Saturday
16/09/2018 Sunday |
17/09/2018 Monday |Guecht \=echuse o Daxsian Degy -
18/09/2018 | Tuesday ;
19/09/2018 | Wednesday |exidaes Cowv<se |
20/09/2018 | Thursday | miuno<<aso .
6/09/2018 Friday
/09/2018 | Saturday Youts FTeohuad .
23/09/2018 Sunday =
24/09/2018 Monday NS Oy .
25/09/2018 | Tuesday =
26/09/2018 | Wednesday
27/09/2018 | Thursday |Grieck l=ahuee oo Yool L vuaonene .
28/09/2018 | Friday T
29/09/2018 | Saturday |STcxes Ccloss Soorts Compsiithon.
30/09/2018 Sunday |#»
N 0-0r E
U.E.S. Mahila Mahavidyaz.
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October 2018
Date Day Programs In This Month
01/10/2018 Monday
02/10/2018 Tuesday Qoodm Tauoesth
03/10/2018 | Wednesday =
04/10/2018 | Thursday
05/10/2018 Friday
06/10/2018 | Saturday | S \iroimary  Exosroh oot oo -
07/10/2018 | Sunday |« -
08/10/2018 Monday | ushiuexsikuy Tutoxi o).
_ 0f§10/2018 | Tuesday 2k
10/10/2018 | Wednesday
11/10/2018 | Thursday
12/10/2018 Friday
13/10/2018 | Saturday Shvudu T o .
14/10/2018 | Sunday |« =
15/10/2018 = Monday |
16/10/2018 | Tuesday
17/10/2018 | Wednesday
18/10/2018 | Thursday
19/10/2018 Friday
20/10/2018 | Saturday |So\es —\aas Soorkts Cotapedion .
21/10/2018 Sunday |¥
2@10/2018 | Monday OShaex cdriy | Tarxons .
23/10/2018 | Tuesday -
24/10/2018 Wednesday
25/10/2018 | Thursday
26/10/2018 Friday  |oxiocinoa) sAcedon oo SAeeD
27/10/2018 | Saturday : =
28/10/2018 | Sunday L
29/10/2018 | Monday = F
30/10/2018 | Tuesday —*Oan
31/10/2018 Wednesday e il
NEAAT
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November 2018

Date Day Programs In This Month
- 01/11/2018 | Thursday
02/11/2018 |  Friday &
03/11/2018 | Saturday R
04/11/2018 | Sunday N
05/11/2018 | Monday AV
06/11/2018 | Tuesday SR
07/11/2018 | Wednesday Nk
08/11/2018 | Thursday £
 @11/2018 | Friday 59
10/11/2018 | Saturday o,
11/11/2018 Sunday Nis
12/11/2018 | Monday 4
13/11/2018 | Tuesday | =N
14/11/2018 | Wednesday | VON\
15/11/2018 | Thursday | e
16/11/2018 | Friday U\
17/11/2018 | Saturday AN
18/11/2018 | Sunday N
19/11/2018 | Monday N
20/11/2018 | Tuesday %
21/11/2018 | Wednesday \
 #/11/2018 | Thursday N
23/11/2018 |  Friday N
24/11/2018 | Saturday R
25/11/2018 Sunday
26/11/2018 Monday Exinoioal MMeelhioa WMWY SAale .
27/11/2018 | Tuesday : 2
28/11/2018 | Wednesday | riesh \echuwe oo Aok Raaaisa
29/11/2018 | Thursday el
30/11/2018 Friday pic Vel t‘ﬁe_e_‘\:\ﬁ% s = e L

%@@&&

U).E.S. Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Solapur.




December 2018

Date Day Programs In This Month
- 01/12/2018 | Saturday ATDS CRaWw)
 02/12/2018 | Sunday | ¥ =
T03/12/2018 | Monday | Gruest, \ecvure oo Sofk Sw\\W
04/12/2018 Tuesday
05/12/2018 | Wednesday
06/12/2018 | Thursday |t ACc woeelfiog . O Shaft .
07/12/2018 |  Friday :
08/12/2018 Saturday |Gyueshk lecture ot WSS
| @@12/2018 | Sunday | ¥
10/12/2018 Monday
11/12/2018 | Tuesday
12/12/2018 | Wednesday
13/12/2018 | Thursday Guest \ecrure oo Geaoraphnuy Deol.
14/12/2018 | Friday | B :
15/12/2018 | Saturday
| 16/12/2018 | Sunday ¥
17/12/2018 Monday Graesk Llechux® OO0 WO Oedk .
18/12/2018 | Tuesday :
19/12/2018 | Wednesday | fASS CTaoson .
20/12/2018 | Thursday s
21/12/2018 Friday
- 812/2018 | Saturday | Guesk \echuve o© Sog ODepT-
23/12/2018 | Sunday | & :
24/12/2018 Monday
25/12/2018 Tuesday | & * ' MAs
26/12/2018 | Wednesday
27/12/2018 | Thursday
28/12/2018 Friday | Poasical THooess Cason.
29/12/2018 Saturday
30/12/2018 Sunday |&
31/12/2018 Monday |Scorvex Crass SOONKS Contrrehxson . |

Solapur.




U.E.S. Mahila Mahavidyatays
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January 2019
Date Day Programs In This Month
- 01/01/2019 Tuesday | T AC soeeXiOa WUa  ShabdD
 02/01/2019 | Wednesday 7
| 03/01/2019 | Thursday | Acoual SPosksS TAsst oo -
- 04/01/2019 Friday : -
05/01/2019 Saturday
06/01/2019 Sunday |
07/01/2019 Monday |ocuesk \=chure oan Cecarveoy, ’\"\e;\\-{:,de\gc&
08/01/2019 Tuesday
7‘01/2019 Wednesday
10/01/2019 | Thursday
11/01/2019 Friday Guesh e aun Gevales  Eoaaig
12/01/2019 | Saturday = ]
13/01/2019 Sunday i
14/01/2019 Monday Mee'boa o0 Aok Raagaioa -
| 15/01/2019 | Tuesday |« E e
16/01/2019 | Wednesday
17/01/2019 | Thursday
18/01/2019 Friday Guaesh Lechuyse an Cotopetaiive Tt -
19/01/2019 | Saturday
20/01/2019 Sunday |#
21/01/2019 Monday
[ M01/2019 | Tuesdiy moeeh e chuee oo wecn 9 Yaaiens
23/01/2019 | Wednesday
24/01/2019 | Thursday
25/01/2019 Friday
26/01/2019 | Saturday Kecurb\ic A -
27/01/2019 | Sunday | : =
28/01/2019 | Monday |Talewh ek vaselk Ovoacato .
29/01/2019 Tuesday =
30/01/2019 | Wednesday | sxivex oSt Soocts CompsBion.
31/01/2019 | Thursday :



February 2019

Solapur.

‘ Date Day Programs In This Month
| 01/02/2019 Friday
| 02/02/2019 | Saturday |Gyuest L echuse Receoscln Méﬁ\'\czc}.o\ccaﬁ
03/02/2019 Sunday ¥ !
04/02/2019 | Monday |Acoual Psize DISITiouNon .S Send off
05/02/2019 Tuesday
06/02/2019 | Wednesday
07/02/2019 | Thursday
08/02/2019 Friday
102/2019 Saturday
10/02/2019 Sunday ¥
11/02/2019 Monday | P¥W\icontDiactiy  ©xars.
12/02/2019 | Tuesday =
13/02/2019 | Wednesday [tTAevne R\ — = - SMuShavera
14/02/2019 | Thursday = '
15/02/2019 Friday
16/02/2019 | Saturday | xervex Crass S ovs Cotopetion -
17/02/2019 | Sunday |+ :
18/02/2019 Monday e —Ne=t = %
19/02/2019 Tuesday | #
20/02/2019 | Wednesday wonk. Yect -— 3O
21/02/2019 | Thursday
| 802/2019 | Friday | OonwersSdy Settertoal ©AQm |
23/02/2019 | Saturday | Gewwe el oy J-(\yc@c'\ al Txoce.
24/02/2019 Sunday |» =
25/02/2019 Monday
26/02/2019 | Tuesday SShed?)
27/02/2019 | Wednesday /’ RahaZA 3 e
28/02/2019 | Thursday {s(:ﬁ AN 7 £ v, nigen agifEEE,
=/ -
NAA
U.E.S. Mahila Mahavidyalaya o




March 2019

Date Day Programs In This Month

01/03/2019 Friday

02/03/2019 Saturday

03/03/2019 Sunday |«

04/03/2019 Monday |«

05/03/2019 Tuesday

06/03/2019 | Wednesday | T o€ C\asS S conoaXt af VRsdAl Denly:
07/03/2019 Thursday

08/03/2019 Friday T oreroadMotal NActeens Doy .
_ @8%03/2019 | Saturday 4
10/03/2019 Sunday »

11/03/2019 | Monday |

12/03/2019 Tuesday

13/03/2019 | Wednesday |+

14/03/2019 | Thursday

15/03/2019 Friday

16/03/2019 | Saturday

17/03/2019 Sunday |u

18/03/2019 Monday

19/03/2019 Tuesday

20/03/2019 | Wednesday

21/03/2019 Thursday

2503/2019 Friday

23/03/2019 | Saturday

24/03/2019 Sunday | #

25/03/2019 Monday

26/03/2019 Tuesday

27/03/2019 | Wednesday

28/03/2019 | Thursday

29/03/2019 Friday s

30/03/2019 | saturday //\ﬁ?—{

31/03/2019 | Sunday | # [l soromer- 12 i

i
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April 2019

Date Day Programs In This Month
01/04/2019 Monday
02/04/2019 Tuesday
03/04/2019 | Wednesday
04/04/2019 | Thursday
05/04/2019 Friday G
06/04/2019 | Saturday | ¥ 3
07/04/2019 | Sunday |= 'S,
08/04/2019 | Monday 5
@504/2019 | Tuesday 5%
10/04/2019 | Wednesday \y
11/04/2019 | Thursday &\
12/04/2019 Friday =7
13/04/2019 | Saturday |+ Np
14/04/2019 | Sunday | 2
15/04/2019 Monday
16/04/2019 Tuesday
17/04/2019 | Wednesday ¥
18/04/2019 | Thursday |,
19/04/2019 Frlday ¥ foa 4 _i":f. ,"_,— A
20/04/2019 | Saturday
21/04/2019 Sunday | ¥
?04/2019 Monday
23/04/2019 | Tuesday
24/04/2019 | Wednesday
25/04/2019 | Thursday
26/04/2019 Friday
27/04/2019 Saturday
28/04/2019 Sunday |
29/04/2019 | Monday
30/04/2019 Tuesday

U.E.S. Mahila Mahavi

Solapur.




